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GIBBS, HAILEY JO 10.00  7.840  8.00  57.00 8.050  4.00  7.250 10.00 30.220 15.00  1  7.080 10.00

GUTHRIE, HALLEY  8.00 11.550  0.00  37.00 8.390  0.00  7.650  8.00 34.720 12.00  2  7.130  9.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY  9.00  8.540  3.00  35.50 8.370  1.00  7.280  9.00 33.960 13.50  3  9.770  0.00

GREGERSEN, LAYNEE 10.00  7.650  9.00  31.50 8.670  0.00 11.210  0.00 35.950  7.50  4  8.420  5.00

NEWMAN, BREYER  8.00 11.890  0.00  27.50 7.880  8.00  9.920  2.00 37.160  1.50  5  7.470  8.00

TOTTEN, JADA JUNE 10.00  9.060  0.00  26.00 7.260 10.00 17.900  0.00 42.450  0.00  6  8.230  6.00

SMITH, TAYLAR 10.00  7.890  7.00  24.00 9.700  0.00 14.880  0.00 40.620  0.00  7  8.150  7.00

CORTA, HAYDEN  5.00  8.440  6.00  23.0010.390  0.00  8.980  4.00 36.310  6.00  8  8.500  2.00

STROUD, HAYLEE  5.00  7.490 10.00  22.5010.100  0.00  9.010  3.00 36.710  4.50  9 10.110  0.00

EDWARDS, SHADA  3.00  8.710  2.00  22.00 7.950  7.00 10.370  1.00 35.890  9.00 10  8.860  0.00

GUIARTE, AGUSTINA  5.00  8.730  1.00  21.50 8.640  0.00  8.710  5.00 34.880 10.50 11  8.800  0.00

FILLMORE, MEG 10.00 100.00  0.00  20.00 7.980  6.00 100.00  0.00 216.41  0.00 12  8.430  4.00

WARR, ARON-SHAYNE  8.00 10.840  0.00  18.00 9.330  0.00  8.120  7.00 36.920  3.00 13  8.630  0.00

BOND, MAKIYA  7.00 10.250  0.00  16.00 7.760  9.00 100.00  0.00 218.01  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN  9.00  9.780  0.00  15.00 8.710  0.00  8.370  6.00 37.980  0.00 15 11.120  0.00

WILLIAMS, KENDELL  9.00 13.020  0.00  14.00 8.030  5.00 100.00  0.00 130.38  0.00 16  9.330  0.00

SEAWEARD, TAYLOR 10.00  9.310  0.00  13.00 8.170  3.00 100.00  0.00 127.37  0.00 17  9.890  0.00

WARR, LAKEN  8.00  9.000  0.00  11.00 9.800  0.00 100.00  0.00 127.24  0.00 18  8.440  3.00

WINWARD, JACEE  6.50  8.470  4.00  10.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 218.06  0.00 19  9.590  0.00

ROE, ALX  5.00  8.460  5.00  10.00 8.630  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.09  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

DAVIS, SYDNEY  9.00  9.670  0.00   9.0010.790  0.00 10.570  0.00 39.950  0.00 21  8.920  0.00

GREENWOOD, MILLIE  6.00  9.440  0.00   8.00 8.280  2.00 12.670  0.00 40.960  0.00 22 10.570  0.00

SMITH, BRYLEE  7.00 19.920  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.50  0.00 23  8.580  1.00

BRADSHAW, CASSIDY  6.00  9.320  0.00   6.00 8.440  0.00 11.130  0.00 39.500  0.00 24 10.610  0.00

BENNETT, DARBY  5.00  8.790  0.00   5.00 8.640  0.00 100.00  0.00 127.41  0.00 25  9.980  0.00
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AMICK, HANNAH  0.00 11.520  0.00   0.00 9.950  0.00 100.00  0.00 137.53  0.00 26 16.060  0.00

ANGELL, HALEE  0.00  9.610  0.00   0.0020.250  0.00 100.00  0.00 140.68  0.00 27 10.820  0.00

AUGE, SIDNEE  0.00 10.030  0.00   0.0011.680  0.00 100.00  0.00 221.71  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

BOTT, JENTREE  0.00  9.110  0.00   0.0016.010  0.00 100.00  0.00 135.98  0.00 29 10.860  0.00

BEARD, BELLE  0.00  9.950  0.00   0.0011.380  0.00 100.00  0.00 134.06  0.00 30 12.730  0.00

BERLIN, SOPHIE  0.00 12.380  0.00   0.0013.870  0.00 100.00  0.00 135.76  0.00 31  9.510  0.00

BITSOI, FAITH  0.00 11.390  0.00   0.0010.260  0.00 100.00  0.00 130.67  0.00 32  9.020  0.00

BOTT, JETTA  0.00 10.120  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 223.26  0.00 33 13.140  0.00

BOWERS, ADDISON  0.00 13.800  0.00   0.00 9.580  0.00 100.00  0.00 132.26  0.00 34  8.880  0.00

BRUNO, JACEY  0.00  9.370  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 220.65  0.00 35 11.280  0.00

BURKEY, TYMBER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 9.170  0.00 100.00  0.00 219.10  0.00 36  9.930  0.00

CRANE, OAKLEY  0.00 13.910  0.00   0.00 8.900  0.00 100.00  0.00 132.21  0.00 37  9.400  0.00

CRAPO, ARALYNN  0.00 19.190  0.00   0.0012.280  0.00 100.00  0.00 231.47  0.00 38 100.00  0.00

CROCKETT, CASSIDY  0.00  9.750  0.00   0.00 9.280  0.00 100.00  0.00 129.74  0.00 39 10.710  0.00

ERICKSON, AUSTYN  0.00  9.000  0.00   0.0011.220  0.00 100.00  0.00 131.06  0.00 40 10.840  0.00

EVANS, KYLEE  0.00 16.740  0.00   0.0015.070  0.00 100.00  0.00 142.51  0.00 41 10.700  0.00

FOSTER, MADI  0.00  9.040  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 218.79  0.00 42  9.750  0.00

GARLAND, CAELA  0.00 13.830  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.59  0.00 43 14.760  0.00

JOHNSON, JOSIE JO  0.00  9.120  0.00   0.00 8.800  0.00 100.00  0.00 135.64  0.00 44 17.720  0.00

JONES, JOSEY  0.00  8.810  0.00   0.0012.180  0.00 100.00  0.00 131.77  0.00 45 10.780  0.00

LOVELL, COURTNEY  0.00 10.430  0.00   0.0011.790  0.00 100.00  0.00 134.01  0.00 46 11.790  0.00

PEARSON, RAIMEE  0.00 11.660  0.00   0.00 9.060  0.00 100.00  0.00 130.31  0.00 47  9.590  0.00

BARNES, KITANNA  0.00 11.430  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 222.49  0.00 48 11.060  0.00

STEED, RAEGAN  0.00  9.180  0.00   0.0012.140  0.00 100.00  0.00 130.99  0.00 49  9.670  0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN  0.00  9.390  0.00   0.0017.160  0.00 100.00  0.00 138.12  0.00 50 11.570  0.00
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STOUARD, KASHLI  0.00 10.490  0.00   0.0010.510  0.00 100.00  0.00 131.19  0.00 51 10.190  0.00

THOMPSON, TAYLER  0.00  9.390  0.00   0.0012.470  0.00 100.00  0.00 130.85  0.00 52  8.990  0.00

TONKS, PAIGE  0.00 10.780  0.00   0.0016.060  0.00 100.00  0.00 139.83  0.00 53 12.990  0.00

WOODS, CHEZNI  0.00 10.090  0.00   0.00 8.860  0.00 100.00  0.00 140.25  0.00 54 21.300  0.00


